Notebook

Uriin

LENOVO V14 82YTOOHBTX ATHLON GOLD 7220U 8GB 256GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82YY0O13TR R7-7730U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82TVOO9CTX R7-5825U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21JRO009TX R5-7530U 16GB
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

Fiyat

462,00 USD

702,00 USD

730,80 USD

888,00 USD



